

News > General > Interfuse - Mast Link Down 02/09/2022

Interfuse - Mast Link Down 02/09/2022

2022-09-02 - Support - <u>Comments (0)</u> - <u>General</u>

Dear Customers

The main link from our syston mast has gone down which is causing customers in the surrounding area to be affected. We have engineers working to identify the cause of this issue and get it back up and running.

We apologise for any inconvenience this may cause.

Gigabair Support